

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7595/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 17/09/2007 in CRLA No. 617/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SURJIT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 8412 of 2008

(With appln. for C/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing C/C of the
impugned judgment and office report)

Date: 04/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kiran Bala Sahay,Adv.

Mr. M.P. Jha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Pandey,Adv.

Mr. T.P. Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Katiyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERLet these two matters be heard along with SLP(Crl.) No. 1732-
1734/08, filed by the State of Punjab against the said judgment.

Let these matters be listed in the month of August, 2009.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master